Document Search Results

Docket Id

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0ST-1996-1960

DOT-OST-2000-8556

DOT-0OST-2000-8556

DOT-0OST-2007-27781

DOT-0OST-2008-0089

DOT-OST-2000-7182

DOT-0OST-2007-27999

DOT-OST-2008-0089

DOT-0OST-1998-3304
DOT-0OST-1998-3304

DOT-0ST-1996-2018

DOT-0OST-1998-3305
DOT-0OST-1998-3305

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

Document Id

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0001

DOT-0ST-1996-1960-0601

DOT-0OST-2000-8556-0124

DOT-OST-2000-8556-0125

DOT-0OST-2007-27781-0003

DOT-0ST-2008-0089-0002

DOT-OST-2000-7182-1626

DOT-0OST-2007-27999-0003

DOT-OST-2008-0089-0003

DOT-0ST-1998-3304-0898
DOT-0ST-1998-3304-0898.1

DOT-0ST-1996-2018-0025

DOT-OST-1998-3305-0565
DOT-0ST-1998-3305-0565.1

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0407

Title

Transportation
for Individuals
With
Disabilities:
Passenger
Vessels

FEI Behavioral
Health

The Aleut
Corporation

Henega
Corporation

Application of
Aerovias de
Mexico, S.A. de
C.V. for
Renewal of
Exemption
Authority

Answer of the
City of Houston
and the Greater
Houston
Partnership

Motion of
AirTran
Airways, Inc.

Application of
Aerovias de
Mexico S.A. de
C.V. for
Renewal of
Exemption
Authority

United Parcel
Service Co.

Nolinor Aviation
Nolinor Aviation

Approval of
Application

Nolinor Aviation
Nolinor Aviation

Les
Investissements
Nolinor Inc.
d/b/a Nolinor

Date
Received

03/18/2008

03/18/2008

03/18/2008

03/18/2008

03/18/2008

03/18/2008

03/18/2008

03/18/2008

03/18/2008
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03/18/2008
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DOT-0OST-1996-2025

DOT-OST-1995-236
DOT-OST-1995-236
DOT-OST-2008-0073

DOT-0OST-2000-8556

DOT-0OST-2007-29341

DOT-OST-2008-0116

DOT-0OST-1999-6319

DOT-0OST-1996-1379

DOT-OST-2007-27264

DOT-0OST-2006-24269

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-0OST-2003-16213

DOT-0OST-2008-0102

DOT-0OST-2007-0006

DOT-OST-2007-0006

DOT-0OST-1996-2025-0027

DOT-0OST-1995-236-0457.1
DOT-0OST-1995-236-0457
DOT-0OST-2008-0073-0004

DOT-0OST-2000-8556-0126

DOT-0OST-2007-29341-0015

DOT-0OST-2008-0116-0001

DOT-0OST-1999-6319-0014

DOT-0OST-1996-1379-0015

DOT-0ST-2007-27264-0004

DOT-0OST-2006-24269-0081

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0408

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0408.1

DOT-0OST-2003-16213-0018

DOT-0OST-2008-0102-0002

DOT-0OST-2007-0006-0078

DOT-0OST-2007-0006-0080

Aviation and/or
Nolinor

Approval of
Application

Nolinor Aviation
Nolinor Aviation

Alessandro
Pelosi

Community
Comments

2008-3-18
Declaratory
Order

Application for
Approval of
Agreements
International
Air Transport
Association

Northwest
Airlines, Inc.

Application of
United Parcel
Service Co. for
Renewal of
Exemption
Authority

2008-3-17

Order Granting
Exemption and
To Show Cause

Canadian
Transportation
Agency

Cargo B Airlines
NV/SA

Cargo B Airlines
NV/SA

United Air
Lines, Inc.

United Air
Lines, Inc. and
Turkish Airlines

Objections of
American
Airlines, Inc. to
Show-Cause
Order 2008-3-4

Comments of
Delta Air Lines,

03/18/2008

03/18/2008
03/18/2008
03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008
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DOT-OST-2007-0006

DOT-OST-2000-6939

DOT-OST-2000-6939

DOT-OST-2007-0006

DOT-0OST-2001-9359

DOT-0ST-1999-6493

DOT-0OST-1999-6701

DOT-0OST-1996-1960

DOT-0OST-1997-2523

DOT-0OST-1998-20

DOT-0OST-2008-0070

DOT-0OST-2005-21121

DOT-0OST-2006-25577

DOT-0OST-1997-2523

DOT-0OST-2008-0065

DOT-0OST-2007-0006-0081

DOT-0OST-2000-6939-0069.1

DOT-0OST-2000-6939-0069

DOT-0OST-2007-0006-0079

DOT-0OST-2001-9359-0014

DOT-0ST-1999-6493-0009

DOT-0ST-1999-6701-0009

DOT-0OST-1996-1960-0602

DOT-0OST-1997-2523-0087

DOT-0OST-1998-20-0446

DOT-0OST-2008-0070-0002

DOT-0OST-2005-21121-0012

DOT-0OST-2006-25577-0020
DOT-0ST-1997-2523-0088

DOT-0OST-2008-0065-0003

Inc. on Order to
Show Cause

Response and
Objection of
Spirit Airlines,
Inc. to Order to
Show Cause
2008-3-4

Notice of
Additional
Codesharing

Notice of
Additional
Codesharing

Objection of US
Airways, Inc.

Application for
Renewal of
Exemption
Authority

Application for
Renewal of
Exemption

Application of
Consorcio
Aviaxsa, S.A.
de C.V. for
Renewal of an
Exemption
(MTY-LAS)

Vision Airlines,
Inc.

Senator Mary Jo
White

Notice of
Registration of
Trade Name

Approval of
Application

Joint
Application for
Renewal of
Exemption and
Statement of
Authorization

Don G. Roney

City of Qil City,
PA

2008-3-19

Order Granting
Exemption and
to Show Cause

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008
03/20/2008

03/20/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted
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Posted
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DOT-0OST-2008-0106

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-0OST-2007-0095

DOT-0OST-2008-0023

DOT-0OST-1996-1836

DOT-OST-1997-2446

DOT-OST-2000-7182

DOT-0OST-2004-17617

DOT-OST-2000-7609

DOT-OST-2007-0006
DOT-OST-2008-0117

DOT-0OST-2008-0106-0002

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0409.1

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0409

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0410

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0410.1

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0411

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0411.1

DOT-0OST-2007-0095-0005

DOT-0OST-2008-0023-0010

DOT-0OST-1996-1836-0020

DOT-0OST-1997-2446-0021

DOT-OST-2000-7182-1627

DOT-0OST-2004-17617-0050

DOT-0OST-2000-7609-0015

DOT-0OST-2007-0006-0082
DOT-0OST-2008-0117-0001

Avianca, S.A.

Caribbean
Airlines Limited

Caribbean
Airlines Limited

Aerovias de
Mexico, S.A. de
C.V.

Aerovias de
Mexico, S.A. de
C.V.

Servicio
Mexicano de
Vuelos de
Fletamento, SA
de CV d/b/a
Aeromexico
Travel

Servicio
Mexicano de
Vuelos de
Fletamento, SA
de CV d/b/a
Aeromexico
Travel

Rabbi Meir
Libersohn

Bay Area
Council

Application for
Renewal of
Exemption
Authority

Application for
Renewal of
Exemption
Authority

Tax Payer

Senator Mary Jo
White

Application fro
Renewal of
Exemption filed
by Morningstar
Air Express Inc.

Mike Bryan

Application of
Blue Line for an
Exemption and
a Foreign Air
Carrier Permit

03/20/2008
03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/21/2008

03/21/2008

03/21/2008

03/21/2008

03/21/2008

03/21/2008

03/21/2008
03/21/2008

Posted

Posted
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Posted
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Posted

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
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OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER



DOT-0OST-2008-0117

DOT-0OST-1995-361

DOT-0OST-1998-3521

DOT-0OST-2004-19916

DOT-0OST-2007-27316

DOT-0OST-2008-0117-0002

DOT-0OST-1995-361-0130

DOT-0OST-1998-3521-0140

DOT-0OST-2004-19916-0060

DOT-0OST-2007-27316-0003

Motion of Blue
Line for
Confidential
Treatment
Pursuant to
Rule 12

2008-3-20
Order
Extending
Service
Obligation

2008-3-20
Order
Extending
Service
Obligation

2008-3-20
Order
Extending
Service
Obligation

Application of
Air Next Co.,
Ltd. for
Renewal of
Exemption and
Statement of
Authorization

*** End of Search Results ***
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Posted
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OTHER



